TYPE
072716FA-LEDP-4xxS  Cut Sheet
®
•	 Long Life - 50,000 Hours L7 Average Rating (rated life to 70% initial light output)
•	 350 Lumens (optional 380 Lumens at 5200K)
•	 CRI 85 (Color Rendering Index)
•	 3000K Warm White Color or 5200K Cool White
•	 Cool Beam, No UV or IR
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 LM80 Compliant LEDs
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty
•	 RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
•	 Must be installed in sealed fixture outdoors
•	 12v driver must be powered by a magnetic transformer
•	 MINIMUM INSIDE DIMENSIONS OF BACK BOX 12v: 4"(w) x 2"(h) x 2.5"(d)
•	 MINIMUM INSIDE DIMENSIONS OF BACK BOX 120v: 4"(w) x 2"(h) x 3.0"(d)
12v / 120v / MV 120v-277v
4w Flat Panel LED retrofit with heat sink/reflector
GOGREEN
FLAT PANEL LED
FA-LEDP-4xxS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 COLOR TEMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-LED-P4-12S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 12v driver	 3000K	 1.0 lbs.
FA-LED-P4-120S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 120v driver	 3000K	 1.0 lbs.
FA-LED-P4-277S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 120-277v driver	 3000K	 1.0 lbs.
FA-LED-P452-12S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 12v driver	 5200K	 1.0 lbs.
FA-LED-P452-120S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 120v driver	 5200K	 1.0 lbs.
FA-LED-P452-277S	 4w Step Light LED Retrofit, 120-277v driver	 5200K	 1.0 lbs.
3.75"(w)
1.75"(h)
1.25"(d)
Shown installed in Back Box
(Driver behind LED)
12v Driver
120v Driver
120-277v Driver